NT® ELECTRONIC FLOWMETER
Provides simultaneous flow and pressure outputs
Flow and Pressure
Measurement
Whether it’s automation, process control or safety
concerns that require flow and pressure measure-
ment, the instrumentation must be clean, accurate
and reliable. To meet the needs of the semicon-

Polypropylene 8-pin connector
0.45˝ (11.4 mm)
Ordering Information
Part Number
4400-T 2 - F 0 2 - B06 - A - P 1- U 1
* Please refer to previous page for fitting size and flow range combinations available.
Product specified with a flared connection is packaged with two PVDF nuts.
For alternative nut material or custom configurations and specifications, please contact the factory.
Primary/Secondary Seal
U1 =  Kalrez® 4079/Viton® (default)
U2 =  Kalrez® 1050/Viton®
U3 =  Kalrez® 6375 UP/Viton®
S1 =  Kalrez® 4079/4079
S2 =  Kalrez® 1050/1050
S3 =  Kalrez® 6375 UP/Kalrez® 6375 UP
Inlet/Outlet Port Connection*
F02 =  1/4˝ Flaretek®
F03 =  3/8˝ Flaretek®
F04 =  1/2˝ Flaretek®
F06 =  3/4˝ Flaretek®
F08 =  1˝ Flaretek®
Electrical Connector Type
B06 =  FEP-jacketed 6´ pigtail electrical cable
B12 =  FEP-jacketed 12´ pigtail electrical cable
B30 =  FEP-jacketed 30´ pigtail electrical cable
D00 =  Polypropylene connector (cable not included)
D06 =  Polypropylene connector and 6´ PVC cable
D12 =  Polypropylene connector and 12´ PVC cable
D30 =  Polypropylene connector and 30´ PVC cable
Flow Range*
10:1 Turn-down 20:1 Turn-down
T0 =  0-50 ml/min. E0 =  0-100 ml/min.
T1 =  0-125 ml/min. E1 =  0-250 ml/min.
T2 =  0-250 ml/min. E2 =  0-500 ml/min.
T3 =  0-500 ml/min. E3 =  0-1000 ml/min.
T4 =  0-1250 ml/min. E4 =  0-2.5 l/min.
T5 =  0-2.5 l/min. E5 =  0-5 l/min.
T6 =  0-5 l/min. E6 =  0-10 l/min.
T7 =  0-10 l/min. E7 =  0-20 l/min.
T8 =  0-20 l/min. E8 =  0-40 l/min.
T9 =  0-40 l/min. E9 =  0-80 l/min.
T10 =  0-60 l/min. E10 =  0-120 l/min.
T11 =  0-90 l/min.
T12 =  0-120 l/min.
Electrical Outputs
A =  4-20 mA (12-28 VDC input)
Sensor Interface
P1 =  CTFE sensor interface (default)
P2 =  PFA sensor interface
©2004 Entegris, Inc.      Printed in USA      3962-1592MAX0204
Entegris® and Flaretek® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
NT® is a registered trademark of NT International, an Entegris Company.
Kalrez® and Viton® are registered trademarks of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
U.S. Patent 5,672,832, other patents pending.
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters  /  3500 Lyman Boulevard  /  Chaska, Minnesota 55318 USA